Melbourne Archdiocese
Catholic Schools

St. Joseph the Worker Primary School

79 Wilson Boulevard, North Reservoir. 3073

Phone: 9469 7800

School Website: www.sjwreservoirnth.catholic.edu.au
Email: principal@sjwreservoirnth.catholic.edu.au

SJW FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2026

ANNUAL SCHOOL FEES

2026 School Family fee — 1 Child

2026 School Family Fee — 2 Children
2026 school Family Fee — 3 plus Children

Capital Maintenance Improvement Fee

All school fees must be paid by 31 October

Plus Levies per student

Prep — Year 2

Annual Levy $380.00 per student
in/Excursion Levy $120.00 per student
Technology Levy $ 30.00 per student
Art Show Levy $ 30.00 per student

Plus Levies and additional charges per student

$2,250.00 per family
$2,300.00 per family
$2,350.00 per family

$ 200.00 per family

Year - 3 &4

Annual Levy $380.00 per student

In/Excursion levy $120.00 per student

Technology Levy $ 30.00 per student

Art Show Levy $ 30.00 per student

Sacramental Levy $ 30.00 per student

Additional Charges

Camp $350.00 per student (approximately)
Laptop (inc GST) $215.00 per student

Please note: Camp fees are included in your fee total, and this component of your fees must

be paid in full before students attend camp.

Plus levies and additional charges per student

Year 5

Annual Levy $380.00 per student

In/Excursion levy $120.00 per student

Technology Levy $ 30.00 per student

Art Show Levy $ 30.00 per student

Additional Charges

Camp $350.00 per student (approximately)
Laptop (inc GST) $215.00 per student

Interschool sports for years 5 and 6 to be paid when played —amount to be advised per student



Plus levies and additional charges per student

Year 6

Annual Levy $380.00 per student

In/Excursion levy $120.00 per student

Technology Levy S 30.00 per student

Art Show Levy $ 30.00 per student

Additional Charges

Camp $350.00 per student (approximately)
Laptop (inc GST) $215.00 per student

Sacramental Levy $ 30.00 per student

Big Day Out S TBCin 2026

Please note: Camp fees are included in your fee total, and this component of your fees must
be paid in full before students attend camp.

CONCESSIONAL SCHOOL FEE POLICY

Concessional school fees are available to families which meet one of the eligibility criteria outlined in
the MACS Concessional School Fee Policy which can be accessed on our website. If you consider
yourself to be eligible, please contact the school to discuss and apply. Health Care Card Holders are
encouraged to apply. 2026 form will be forwarded to families when published by CSEF.

FEE INFORMATION

o Accounts are generally emailed at the beginning of each month, and prompt payment of the
term fee is required.

o Method of payment can be made by credit card, EFTPOS/EFT or direct debit.

o Direct debit is the preferred payment method. (Direct Debit form attached)

. Parents are liable for any bank charges if a direct debit is dishonoured.

o Where non-payment of fees occurs, parents will be asked to attend an interview with the

Principal & Bursar to discuss the issue. Any unpaid fees may be directed to our Fees
Collection Agency for recovery.
o The fee structure is reviewed and set annually.

Our School banking details are as follows:

Bank name: CDF

BSB: 083-347

Accountno: 676896011

Account Name: St Joseph the Worker Primary School

It is essential that school fees and levies are paid on time to enable the school to meet its
financial obligations by 31 October 2026. We are committed to providing quality Catholic
Education to all Catholic families in our Parish and if at any stage you are finding it difficult to
pay school fees, | ask that you contact our Bursar or myself immediately.

Yours sincerely,
Wuw@aﬂwg
Maria Barnes

Principal
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